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NL480 - EN856 4SP FOUR SPIRALED HYDRAULIC HOSE

7/ Nias0  ENBSE TYPEASP | 50

NL480 is a four spiral hose used in higher pressure industrial applications. This high pressure hose

meets EN856 4SP and has synthetic rubber tube and cover. This hose is for applications that do

not require added pressure, temperature and abrasion resistance. This hose is designed with a

MSHA flame resistant cover.

::izir::ter Part #

3/8" NL480-06
1/2 NL480-08
5/8 NL480-10
3/4 NL480-12
1 NL480-16

Temperature Range:
Tube:

Cover:
Reinforcement:

Typical Ends:

Outside W. Pressure Bend
Diameter @ 20°C (70°F) Radius

.80"

91

1.04

1.20

1.50

6100 psi 2.5"
6100 31
5100 3.9
5100 47
4100 59

-56°C (-69°F) to +125°C (257°F)

Black, seamless, oil resistant synthetic rubber.

Weight
(Ibs/ft)

.50
.61

72
.94

1.35

Stk

Std Cut
Increments

50 ft

50

50

50

50

Bulk
Length

164 ft
164
164
131

131

Synthetic black, high quality, oil, abrasion and weather resistant rubber.

Four high tensile steel wire spirals.

NG635 Crimp Series



