

NL480 - EN856 4SP FOUR SPIRALED HYDRAULIC HOSE



NL480 is a four spiral hose used in higher pressure industrial applications. This high pressure hose meets EN856 4SP and has synthetic rubber tube and cover. This hose is for applications that do not require added pressure, temperature and abrasion resistance. This hose is designed with a MSHA flame resistant cover.

Inside Diameter	Part #	Outside Diameter	W. Pressure @ 20°C (70°F)	Bend Radius	Weight (lbs/ft)	Stk	Std Cut Increments	Bulk Length
3/8"	NL480-06	.80"	6100 psi	2.5"	.50	С	50 ft	164 ft
1/2	NL480-08	.91	6100	3.1	.61	С	50	164
5/8	NL480-10	1.04	5100	3.9	.72	D	50	164
3/4	NL480-12	1.20	5100	4.7	.94	N	50	131
1	NL480-16	1.50	4100	5.9	1.35	N	50	131

Temperature Range: $-56^{\circ}\text{C} (-69^{\circ}\text{F}) \text{ to } +125^{\circ}\text{C} (257^{\circ}\text{F})$

Tube: Black, seamless, oil resistant synthetic rubber.

Cover: Synthetic black, high quality, oil, abrasion and weather resistant rubber.

Reinforcement: Four high tensile steel wire spirals.

Typical Ends: • N635 Crimp Series